PADEL TEAM LEAGUE

Jornadal
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Fecha/lugar

10/03/2410:30
Club Padelx3...

23/03/24 09:00
padel esport...

10/03/2413:00
Club de Teni...

10/03/24 16:00
Bonpadel Club

09/03/2417:00
Padel Picanya

10/03/2412:00
Catarroja

09/03/24.10:00
Polideportiv...

10/03/2418:00
Julio Verne

Fecha/lugar

07/04/24.17:00
Padel Ragoma

07/04/24.18:00
padel esport...

07/04/2410:30
La Darsena

13/04/24.10:30
Valencia Ten...

23/03/2412:45

Alhambra Pad...

14/04/24.10:30
Valencia Ten...

06/04/2411:00
Universal Sp...

07/04/24 09:00
Practicapade...

Fecha/lugar

20/04/24 09:30
lale Sports

21/04/24 09:00
Club Padelx3...

20/04/2416:00
Bonpadel Club

Local

Club Padelx3 Benaguacil
Padel Esport Manises
Bergamonte B
BonPadel Club 5A
LAGOS TEAM
Espacio-Padel

Carlet Padel Club

VR PADEL B

Local

Padel Ragoma

Padel Esport Manises

La Darsena

Valencia Padel Center 5A
ALHAMBRA PADEL Albal

Valencia Padel Center 5B

Universal Sport Club Padel
Ontinyent

XTD

Local

lale Sport Center
Club Padelx3 Benaguacil

BonPadel Club 5A
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Calendario: 5° Masculina / Fase de Grupo

Resultado

17:0

413

89

017

17:0

12:5

512

413

Resultado

512

017

12:5

12:5

017

017

017

Resultado

89

9:8

413
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ZONAL

ButpadelZ)

Visitante

lale Sport Center

Padel Ragoma

Valencia Padel Center 5A
La Darsena

Valencia Padel Center 5B
ALHAMBRA PADEL Albal

XTD

Universal Sport Club Padel
Ontinyent

Visitante

lale Sport Center

Club Padelx3 Benaguacil
Bergamonte B
BonPadel Club 5A
LAGOS TEAM
Espacio-Padel

Carlet Padel Club

VR PADEL B

Visitante

Padel Esport Manises
Padel Ragoma

Bergamonte B



PADEL TEAM LEAGUE

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 4
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 5
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Fecha/lugar

21/04/24.12:00
Valencia Ten...

20/04/24.13:30
Valencia Ten...

20/04/24.16:30
Catarroja

19/04/24 20:00
Polideportiv...

20/04/24.11:00
Universal Sp...

Fecha/lugar

27/04/24 09:30
lale Sports

28/04/24 11:00
Padel Ragoma

26/04/24 20:00
La Darsena

28/04/2412:00
Valencia Ten...

28/04/24 09:30
Alhambra Pad...

28/04/2412:00
Valencia Ten...

26/04/24.19:00
Universal Sp...

28/04/2412:30
Parc Central...

Fecha/lugar

10/05/24.19:30
lale Sports

12/05/24.10:30
Club Padelx3...

12/05/2412:15
Bonpadel Club

12/05/2412:22
Club de Teni...

12/05/2416:00
Padel Picanya

19/05/24 11:00
Catarroja

12/05/2418:30
Julio Verne

Local

Valencia Padel Center 5A
Valencia Padel Center 5B
Espacio-Padel

Carlet Padel Club

Universal Sport Club Padel
Ontinyent

Local

lale Sport Center

Padel Ragoma

La Darsena

Valencia Padel Center 5A
ALHAMBRA PADEL Albal

Valencia Padel Center 5B

Universal Sport Club Padel
Ontinyent

XTD

Local

lale Sport Center

Club Padelx3 Benaguacil
BonPadel Club 5A
Bergamonte B

LAGOS TEAM
Espacio-Padel

Carlet Padel Club

VR PADEL B
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Resultado

413

017

13:4

512

17:0

Resultado

125

9:8

17:0

9:8

12:5

413

9:8

17:0

Resultado

0:17

9:8

413

512

017

17:0

413

FASE LEAGUE
ZONAL

ButpadelZ)

Visitante

La Darsena

ALHAMBRA PADEL Albal

LAGOS TEAM

VR PADEL B

XTD

Visitante

Club Padelx3 Benaguacil

Padel Esport Manises

BonPadel Club 5A

Bergamonte B

Espacio-Padel

LAGOS TEAM

VR PADEL B

Carlet Padel Club

Visitante

Padel Ragoma

Padel Esport Manises

Valencia Padel Center 5A

La Darsena

ALHAMBRA PADEL Albal

Valencia Padel Center 5B

Universal Sport Club Padel
Ontinyent

XTD



PADEL TEAM LEAGUE

Jornada 6
Grupo Fecha/lugar
Grupo A 25/05/24 09:00
padel esport...
25/05/24 11:00
G A
rupo Padel Ragoma
26/05/241:30
Grupo B Club de Teni...
26/05/2412:00
G B
rupo La Darsena
24/05/24.18:00
Grupo C Alhambra Pad...
26/05/24 09:30
G C .
rupo Padel Picanya
Grupo D )
Grupo D )

Local

Padel Esport Manises
Padel Ragoma
Bergamonte B

La Darsena

ALHAMBRA PADEL Albal
LAGOS TEAM

XTD

VR PADEL B
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Resultado

17:0

9:8

17:0

125

17:0

0:17

FASE LEAGUE
ZONAL

ButpadelZ)

Visitante

lale Sport Center

Club Padelx3 Benaguacil

BonPadel Club 5A

Valencia Padel Center 5A

Valencia Padel Center 5B

Espacio-Padel

Universal Sport Club Padel
Ontinyent

Carlet Padel Club



	FASE LEAGUE VERANO 2024 🌞
	Calendario: 5º Masculina / Fase de Grupo


